1Accurax linear motor
R88L-EC-FW/GW-@
Accurax linear motor
New linear motors with optimised efficiency
Iron-core motors for high speed and high duty cycle
operations and Ironless motors for cogging-free and
high dynamic applications. Both motor and families
deliver unparalleled accuracy and performance

2 AC  servo systems
Type designation
Linear motor coil
Linear motor/servo drive combination
Linear motor coil
Linear servo drive
Accurax G5 EtherCAT model Accurax G5 analogue/pulse model
Type  Rated
force
Peak
force Model 230V 400V 230V     400V
R88L-EC-FW-@
iron-core motors
230V/400V
48 N 105 N
Coil without
connectors
R88L-EC-FW-0303-ANPC R88D-KN02H-ECT-L R88D-KN06F-ECT-L R88D-KT02H-L R88D-KT06F-L
96 N 210 N R88L-EC-FW-0306-ANPC R88D-KN04H-ECT-L R88D-KN10F-ECT-L R88D-KT04H-L R88D-KT10F-L
160 N 400 N R88L-EC-FW-0606-ANPC R88D-KN08H-ECT-L R88D-KN15F-ECT-L R88D-KT08H-L R88D-KT15F-L
240 N 600 N R88L-EC-FW-0609-ANPC R88D-KN10H-ECT-L R88D-KN20F-ECT-L R88D-KT10H-L R88D-KT20F-L
320 N 800 N R88L-EC-FW-0612-ANPC R88D-KN15H-ECT-L R88D-KN30F-ECT-L R88D-KT15H-L R88D-KT30F-L
608 N 1600 N R88L-EC-FW-1112-ANPC R88D-KN15H-ECT-L R88D-KN30F-ECT-L R88D-KT15H-L R88D-KT30F-L
760 N 2000 N R88L-EC-FW-1115-ANPC R88D-KN15H-ECT-L R88D-KN30F-ECT-L R88D-KT15H-L R88D-KT30F-L
48 N 105 N
Coil with
connectors
R88L-EC-FW-0303-APLC R88D-KN02H-ECT-L R88D-KN06F-ECT-L R88D-KT02H-L R88D-KT06F-L
96 N 210 N R88L-EC-FW-0306-APLC R88D-KN04H-ECT-L R88D-KN10F-ECT-L R88D-KT04H-L R88D-KT10F-L
160 N 400 N R88L-EC-FW-0606-APLC R88D-KN08H-ECT-L R88D-KN15F-ECT-L R88D-KT08H-L R88D-KT15F-L
240 N 600 N R88L-EC-FW-0609-APLC R88D-KN10H-ECT-L R88D-KN20F-ECT-L R88D-KT10H-L R88D-KT20F-L
320 N 800 N R88L-EC-FW-0612-APLC R88D-KN15H-ECT-L R88D-KN30F-ECT-L R88D-KT15H-L R88D-KT30F-L
608 N 1600 N R88L-EC-FW-1112-APLC R88D-KN15H-ECT-L R88D-KN30F-ECT-L R88D-KT15H-L R88D-KT30F-L
760 N 2000 N R88L-EC-FW-1115-APLC R88D-KN15H-ECT-L R88D-KN30F-ECT-L R88D-KT15H-L R88D-KT30F-L
R88L-EC-GW-@
ironless motors
230V
29 N 100 N
Coil without
connectors
R88L-EC-GW-0303-ANPS R88D-KN02H-ECT-L – R88D-KT02H-L –
58 N 200 N R88L-EC-GW-0306-ANPS R88D-KN08H-ECT-L – R88D-KT08H-L –
87 N 300 N R88L-EC-GW-0309-ANPS R88D-KN10H-ECT-L – R88D-KT10H-L –
70 N 240 N R88L-EC-GW-0503-ANPS R88D-KN02H-ECT-L – R88D-KT02H-L –
140 N 480 N R88L-EC-GW-0506-ANPS R88D-KN04H-ECT-L – R88D-KT04H-L –
210 N 720 N R88L-EC-GW-0509-ANPS R88D-KN08H-ECT-L – R88D-KT08H-L –
141 N 700 N R88L-EC-GW-0703-ANPS R88D-KN04H-ECT-L – R88D-KT04H-L –
282 N 1400 N R88L-EC-GW-0706-ANPS R88D-KN08H-ECT-L – R88D-KT08H-L –
423 N 2100 N R88L-EC-GW-0709-ANPS R88D-KN10H-ECT-L – R88D-KT10H-L –
29 N 100 N
Coil with
connectors
R88L-EC-GW-0303-APLS R88D-KN02H-ECT-L – R88D-KT02H-L –
58 N 200 N R88L-EC-GW-0306-APLS R88D-KN08H-ECTL – R88D-KT08H-L –
87 N 300 N R88L-EC-GW-0309-APLS R88D-KN10H-ECT-L – R88D-KT10H-L –
70 N 240 N R88L-EC-GW-0503-APLS R88D-KN02H-ECT-L – R88D-KT02H-L –
140 N 480 N R88L-EC-GW-0506-APLS R88D-KN04H-ECT-L – R88D-KT04H-L –
210 N 720 N R88L-EC-GW-0509-APLS R88D-KN08H-ECT-L – R88D-KT08H-L –
141 N 700 N R88L-EC-GW-0703-APLS R88D-KN04H-ECT-L – R88D-KT04H-L –
282 N 1400 N R88L-EC-GW-0706-APLS R88D-KN08H-ECT-L – R88D-KT08H-L –
423 N 2100 N R88L-EC-GW-0709-APLS R88D-KN10H-ECT-L – R88D-KT10H-L –
R88L-EC-FW-0303-ANPC
Accurax linear motor component